W160
Ultra Durable Wax
Thermal Transfer Ribbon
       NORTH & LATIN AMERICA                EUROPE    ASIA
       Dai Nippon IMS (America) Corp.         Dai Nippon Printing (Europa) GmbH     Dai Nippon Printing Co., Ltd.
       4524 Enterprise Dr.                 Berliner Allee 26, 40212   2F, Ichigaya Sankyo Bldg.
       Concord, NC 28027 United States       Duesseldorf, Germany    14-1 Haraikatacho
       TEL 1.800.814.4672                 TEL +49.211.8620.180   Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 162-0841 Japan

Poor	 	 More than 10 cycles
Fail	 	 Less than 10 cycles
For a complete technical version of our W160 Product Release Kit, simply log onto www.dnpribbons.com to download the entire document.
Contact DNP
1.800.814.4672
W160 Ultra Durable Wax			3
Contact DNP
1.800.814.4672
W160 Ultra Durable Wax			4
THE WORLD'S LARGEST TTR MANUFACTURER
	 PART NUMBER	 WIDTH		 LENGTH	 WIDTH		 LENGHT	 ROLLS PER
	 	 	 	 (mm)	 	 (m)	 	 (in)	 	 (ft)	 	 CARTION
Datamax
	 DWFA050360	 	 1.97	 	 1181	 	 50	 	 360	 	 36
	 DWFA076360	 	 2.99	 	 1181	 	 76	 	 360	 	 36�
	 DWFA090360	 	 3.54	 	 1181	 	 90	 	 360	 	 24
	 DWFA102360	 	 4.02	 	 1181	 	 102	 	 360	 	 24
	 DWFA108360	 	 4.25	 	 1181	 	 108	 	 360	 	 24�
	 DWFA114360	 	 4.49	 	 1181	 	 114	 	 360	 	 24
Eltron
	 DWLA11091	 	 4.33	 	 299	 	 110	 	 91	 	 96
Intermec
	 DWIA104153	 	 4.09	 	 502	 	 104	 	 153	 	 24
Sato
	 DWSA102210	 	 4.02	 	 689	 	 102	 	 210	 	 24
	 DWSA102410	 	 4.02	 	 1345	 	 102	 	 410	 	 24
	 DWSA110410	 	 4.33	 	 1345	 	 110	 	 410	 	 24
Zebra
	 DWZA080300	 	 3.15	 	 984	 	 80	 	 300	 	 36
	 DWZA110300	 	 4.33	 	 984	 	 110	 	 300	 	 36
	 DWZA060450	 	 2.36	 	 1476	 	 60	 	 450	 	 36
	 DWZA083450	 	 3.27	 	 1476	 	 83	 	 450	 	 36
	 DWZA090450	 	 3.54	 	 1476	 	 90	 	 450	 	 24
	 DWZA102450	 	 4.02	 	 1476	 	 102	 	 450	 	 24
	 DWZA110450	 	 4.33	 	 1476	 	 110	 	 450	 	 24
	 DWZA130450	 	 5.12	 	 1476	 	 130	 	 450	 	 24
	 DWZA165450	 	 6.50	 	 1476	 	 165	 	 450	 	 12
W160 ULTRA DURABLE WAX
STOCK ITEM LIST
W160 ULTRA DURABLE WAX
COMPANY OVERVIEW